Amazon LLC, equip
Amazon LLC, purch serv
Amazon LLC, supplies

Auditor Of State, account/audit/cleric

Babcock, Tammy, witness fees
Black Hawk County Sh, serve notice
Casey's Business Mas, fuels
Community Quick Prin, purch serv
Delta Dental of lowa, insurance
EMC National Life Co, purch serv
First National Bank, software

First National Bank, supplies

First National Bank, telephone
First National Bank, utilities
Frontier Communicati, telephone
[tWorks Distributing, equip
Kossuth County Sheri, serve notice
Mitel Cloud Services, telephone
Prichard Law Office, legal

Reliance Standard Li, purch serv
Staples Credit Plan, supplies

TASC - Client Invoic, purch serv
Transamerica Employe, purch serv
VISA, dues

VISA, IT Hardware

VISA, supplies

Visu-Sewer Inc, repair

Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv
GRAND TOTAL: 87,323.75

1853.08
2933.44
4336.46
850.00
92.57
36.25
201.10
750.00
8425.68
485.56
63.58
156.01
160.04
56.00
64.10
791.00
36.00
50.77
2659.63
5233.20
127.11
518.96
1092.36
50.00
187.91
22.94
590.00
55500.00
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